

ALANKIT LIMITED
CIN: L74900DL1989PLC036860
Regd. Office: 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | | | |
|---------|--|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|------------|-----------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | | 31.12.2022 Unaudited | 31.12.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 31.12.2022 Unaudited | 31.12.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited | | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1,925.16 | 2,581.67 | 6,236.00 | 10,854.36 | 10,928.57 | 3,520.84 | 17,151.10 | 13,667.35 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items) | 123.19 | 449.05 | 720.88 | 1,428.13 | 164.40 | 573.68 | 399.95 | 839.52 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items) | 123.19 | 449.05 | (1,738.34) | 1,428.13 | 164.40 | 573.68 | (4,609.27) | 839.52 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax | 421.74 | 313.68 | (1,041.74) | 1,006.30 | 430.82 | 221.35 | (4,073.34) | 287.11 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 437.14 | 306.32 | (995.55) | 1,099.62 | 441.12 | 214.20 | (4,034.17) | 370.97 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1,429.58 | 1,429.58 | 1,429.58 | 1,429.58 | 1,429.58 | 1,429.58 | 1,429.58 | 1,429.58 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year) | - | - | - | 8,633.94 | - | - | - | 11,893.44 |
| 8 | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised) | | | | | | | | |
| 1. | Basic | 0.30 | 0.22 | (0.73) | 0.70 | 0.24 | 0.15 | (2.69) | 0.16 |
| 2. | Diluted | 0.30 | 0.22 | (0.73) | 0.70 | 0.24 | 0.15 | (2.69) | 0.16 |

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2022, which has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023. The full format of the quarter & nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, i.e., on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website at www.alankit.in.
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Date : 14-02-2023
Place: New Delhi

For ALANKIT LIMITED
Sd/-
ANKIT AGARWAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR



AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020.
CIN NO. L45101DL1979PLC009654 - Website - www.acilnet.com Email - mail@acilnet.com

Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| S. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
|--------|---|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Year ended | Quarter Ended | | Year ended | Nine Months Ended | | Year ended | Nine Months Ended | | Year ended |
| | | 31.12.2022 un-audited | 30.09.2022 un-audited | 31.12.2021 un-audited | 31.12.2022 un-audited | 30.09.2022 un-audited | 31.12.2021 un-audited | 31.12.2022 un-audited | 30.09.2022 un-audited | 31.12.2021 un-audited | 31.12.2022 un-audited | 30.09.2022 un-audited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| I | Revenue from Operations | 74325.01 | 62284.36 | 68350.17 | 74325.01 | 62284.36 | 68350.17 | 197534.08 | 196160.82 | 197534.08 | 196160.82 | 269246.91 | |
| II | Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax | 6017.64 | 5248.47 | 5533.32 | 6016.32 | 5247.37 | 5532.35 | 16411.58 | 15176.04 | 16408.18 | 15173.34 | 20839.35 | |
| III | Profit(+)/Loss(-) before tax | 6017.64 | 5248.47 | 5533.32 | 6011.75 | 5241.58 | 5532.35 | 16411.58 | 15176.04 | 16397.82 | 15173.34 | 20839.35 | |
| IV | Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period | 4500.15 | 3916.66 | 4233.03 | 4494.26 | 3909.77 | 4232.06 | 12194.96 | 11290.74 | 12181.20 | 11288.04 | 15521.66 | |
| V | Total Comprehensive Income | 4530.61 | 3947.12 | 4201.04 | 4524.72 | 3940.23 | 4200.07 | 12286.34 | 11194.79 | 12272.58 | 11192.09 | 15643.49 | |
| VI | Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised) | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | 1339.75 | |
| VII | Earning per equity share (EPS) in Rupees (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised): | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | - Basic Rs | 6.72 | 5.85 | 6.32 | 6.71 | 5.84 | 6.32 | 18.20 | 16.85 | 18.18 | 16.85 | 23.17 | |
| | - Diluted Rs. | 6.72 | 5.85 | 6.32 | 6.71 | 5.84 | 6.32 | 18.20 | 16.85 | 18.18 | 16.85 | 23.17 | |

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023 and had undergone a "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. The standalone and Consolidated financial results has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.
2. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever necessary to conform with the current period presentation.
3. Results are available at Company's website www.acilnet.com and also at BSE and NSE Websites www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.02.2023

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
BIKRAMJIT AHLUWALIA
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN No. 00304947

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1989PLC035140
Kanchenjunga Building, 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001
Tel. : 011-43745000, E-mail : dsil@dcmsr.com, Website : www.dcmsr.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022

(₹ Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | PARTICULARS | Standalone | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | | |
|---------|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|--------|----------|----------|----------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Nine month ended | Year ended | Quarter ended | | Nine month ended | Year ended | | | | |
| | | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) | | | | |
| 1. | Total income from Operations | 57,935 | 53,562 | 52,958 | 1,82,639 | 1,48,834 | 2,14,588 | 57,950 | 53,579 | 52,973 | 1,82,685 | 1,48,877 | 2,14,646 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 1,659 | 95 | 3,425 | 4,218 | 7,068 | 9,201 | 1,698 | 97 | 3,433 | 4,279 | 7,142 | 9,275 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 1,659 | 95 | 3,425 | 4,218 | 7,068 | 9,201 | 1,698 | 97 | 3,433 | 4,279 | 7,142 | 9,275 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 1,103 | 93 | 2,418 | 2,819 | 4,952 | 6,573 | 1,132 | 93 | 2,419 | 2,863 | 5,003 | 6,624 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising net profit / (loss) & Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax) | 1,148 | 138 | 2,462 | 2,955 | 5,083 | 6,755 | 1,176 | 138 | 2,462 | 2,997 | 5,138 | 6,809 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 | 1,740 |
| 7. | Other Equity | - | - | - | - | - | 63,698 | - | - | - | - | - | 65,452 |
| 8. | Basic and diluted earnings per share (₹) (Not annualised) | 1.27 | 0.11 | 2.78 | 3.24 | 5.69 | 7.56 | 1.30 | 0.11 | 2.78 | 3.29 | 5.75 | 7.61 |

Notes:
1. In accordance with the accounting policy consistently followed by the Company, off-season expenditure for the nine month ended 31 December 2022 aggregating ₹ 3,474 Lakhs (corresponding period ₹ 2,795 Lakhs) has been deferred for inclusion in the cost of sugar to be produced in the remainder of the year.
2. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Consequent to sub-division of the face value of the equity shares in the Company from ₹ 10 per share to 5 equity shares of ₹ 2 per share and commencement of trading in the sub-divided shares on 8 October 2021, earnings per share have been computed/re-stated for all the periods presented.
4. Proceedings in a petition challenging the preferential issue of equity warrants by the Company, filed by a shareholder before the Hon'ble Company Law Board (now National Company Law Tribunal), are continuing since November 2007.
5. The Govt. of Uttar Pradesh issued Gazette Notification dated 3 August 2022 in the matter of revision of wages of sugar factories workers from 01.10.2018. Consequently, provision for the same is being made, including ₹ 896 lakhs pertaining to earlier years provided for in the preceding quarter.
6. There has been ambiguity with regard to chargeability of UP VAT or GST on certain supplies made to a party and therefore no tax is charged on invoices raised for such supplies. The Hon'ble Allahabad High Court has held that no VAT is chargeable on such transactions. This matter is sub-judice before the Hon'ble Supreme Court. During the quarter, GST demand is raised on these transactions from July, 2017 which is contested and is adequately provided as provision for contingencies with corresponding reimbursement asset based on back-to-back undertaking by the party to indemnify for any liability that may finally arise.
7. The Board of Directors has declared an interim dividend of ₹ 1 per share on equity share of ₹ 2/- each (50% of face value) amounting to ₹ 870 Lakhs for the year 2022-23.
8. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14 February 2023. The above financial results are available on the Company's website www.dcmsr.com and also on www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14 February, 2023



For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
ALOK B. SHRIRAM
Sr. Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00203808



Cholamandam investment and Finance Company Limited

Corporate Office: No.2, Dare House, 1st Floor, NSC Bose Road, Chennai – 600 001.
Branch Office: H1 & H2, 3rd Floor, Padam Plaza, Plot No.5, Sector 16B, Awaz Vikas Sikandra Yojna, Agra – 282002,

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower / Co-Borrower / Mortgagee (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged to the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic/Physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Cholamandam investment and Finance Company Limited the same shall be referred herein after as Cholamandam investment and Finance Company Limited . The Secured Assets will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis through E-Auction.

It is hereby informed to General public that we are going to conduct public E-Auction through website <https://chola-lap.procure247.com/>

| S.N. | Account No. and Name of borrower, co- borrower, Mortgagees | Date & Amount as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) | Descriptions of the property / Properties | Reserve Price, Earnest Money Deposit & Bid Increment Amount (In Rs.) | E-Auction Date and Time, EMD Submission Last Date Inspection Date |
|------|---|--|---|--|---|
| 1. | Loan Account No X0HEAHE00001662928, X0HEAHE00003010562, HE02AHE00000003586 1. NIRADEV SINGH, 2. NIRMALA DEVI 1 & 2 At: 35 M K PURAM SIKANDRA SIKANDRA, AGRA-UP - 282007 3. VIRENDRA SINGH, 4. MEERA DEVI 5. DIGVIJAY SINGH TOMAR 3 to 5 At: 179 BHADRAULI, BAH – 283113. 6. SURYA PRATAP SINGH 35 M K PURAM SIKANDRA, AGRA-UP – 282007. 7. PRADIP TOMAR At : 179 BHADRAULI, BAH – 283113. 8. RADHA KRISHAN FILLING STATION At: 35 M K PURAM SIKANDRA, AGRA-UP – 282007. Also at: RADHA KRISHAN FILLING STATION Through its Authorized Representative/ Partners 179 BHADRAULI, BAH – 283113. | 23-09-2021 1,40,60,303.79 | Residential House on Plot No. 35 situated in M.K Puram, Mauza Sikandra Bahistabad, Tehsil and District Agra measuring area 167.07 Sq.Mtrs which is bounded as under: East – Plot No. 34, West – House on Plot No.36, North – Road 9.14 Mtrs wide & Exit, South – Other Property | Rs. 1,50,00,000/- Rs15,00,000/- Rs.1,00,000/- | 21.03.2023 at 11.00 a.m to 1:00 p.m 20.03.2023, 10.00 am to 5.00p.m 17-03-2023 and 18-03-2023 (10.00 A.M to 1:00. P.M.) |

1. All Interested Partners / bidders are requested to visit the website <https://chola-lap.procure247.com/> & <https://www.cholamandam.com/auction-notices>. For details, help, procedure and online training on e-auction, prospective bidders may contact (Muhammed Rahees – 81240 00030), Ms.Procure247; Contact Mr. Alpesh Borisa Cell No. 7046612345/ 9898056524., Email id : alpesh@procure247.com, suraj@tender247.com, parin@tender247.com
2. For further details on terms and conditions please visit <https://chola-lap.procure247.com/> & <https://www.cholamandam.com/auction-notices> to take part in e-auction.

THIS IS ALSO A STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002

Place: AGRA Date : 15-02-2023 Sd/- Authorised Officer Cholamandam Investment and Finance Company Limited



Retail Assets Centre - Axis Bank Ltd., Axis House, Tower T-2, 2nd Floor, I-14, Sector-128, Noida Expressway, Jaypee Greens Wishtown, Noida (U.P.)-201301 Corporate Office: Block-B, Bombay Dyeing Mills Compound, Pandurang Budhakar Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400 025 Registered Office: 'Trishul', 3rd floor, opposite Samartheswar Temple, Law garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006

DEMAND NOTICE

Whereas the borrowers/co-borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors mentioned hereunder had availed the financial assistance from Axis Bank Ltd. We state that despite having availed the financial assistance, the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors have committed various defaults in repayment of interest and principal amounts as per due dates. The account has been classified as Non Performing Asset on the respective dates mentioned hereunder in accordance with the directives/guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India, consequent to the Authorized Officer of Axis Bank Ltd. under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 & in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(1)(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 calling upon the following borrowers /guarantors /mortgagors to repay the amount mentioned in the notices together with further interest at the contractual rate on the amount mentioned in the notices and incidental expenses, cost, charges etc until the date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt of notices.

| NAME OF THE BORROWER / ADDRESS/ CO-BORROWER AND GUARANTOR NAME | PROPERTY ADDRESS OF SECURED ASSETS | OUTSTANDING AMT (Rs.) AS ON DATE OF NOTICE | NPA Date |
|---|--|--|---|
| 1. M/s Himstree News Agency, Proprietorship Concern, Through its Proprietor, having Office At- Nagar Nigam No 6/1733, Gyan Vihar Colony, Behat Road, Saharanpur - 247001 Uttar Pradesh 2 & 3 Mr. Neeraj Gupta S/o Mr. Satish Gupta, Proprietor M/s Himstree News Agency & Mr. Satish Gupta S/o Mr. Sumar Chand Gupta Both At 6/840, Bhuteshwar Mandir Road, Gali No 3, Shivpuri Colony, Saharanpur - 247001 Uttar Pradesh. Also Both At Nagar Nigam No 6/1733, Gyan Vihar Colony, Behat Road, Saharanpur-247001 Uttar Pradesh | All That Piece And Parcel Of Diverted Land/property Old No. 6/274 Eia New Nagar Colony No. 6/1733 Vill/mohal Gayan Vihar Colony Dra. Milkana Baarun Pargana, Saharanpur. Up Admeasuring 900 Sq. Ft. Together With All The Building And Structure Thereon, Fixture, Fitting And All Plant Or Machinery Attached To The Earth Or Permanently Fastened To Anything Attached To The Earth, Both Present And Future. East - As Per Sale Deed, West - As Per Sale Deed, South - As Per Sale Deed, North - As Per Sale Deed | Rs. 30,09,853.55- (Rupees Thirty Lacs Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Three and Fifty five only) | 29TH NOV 2022 20-JAN-2023 RS. 30,10,000/- Rs. 30,09,853.55- (Rupees Thirty Lacs Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Three R and Fifty five P only) |

In the circumstances as aforesaid, the notice is hereby given to the above borrowers, co-borrowers and/or their guarantors (where ever applicable) to pay the outstanding dues as mentioned above along with future interest and applicable charges within 60 days from the date of the publication of this notice failing which further steps will be taken after the expiry of 60 days of the date of this notice against the secured assets including taking possession of the secured assets of the borrowers and the mortgagors under Section 13(4) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and the applicable rules thereunder. Kind attention is invited to provisions of sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act where under you can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank only till the date of publication of the notice for sale of the secured asset(s) by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty. Please also note that if the entire amount of outstanding dues together with the costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank is not tendered before publication of notice for sale of the secured assets by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty, you may not be entitled to redeem the secured asset(s) referred to that under Section 13(1) of the said Act, no Borrower shall, transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise any of his secured assets (s) in the notice, without prior written consent of the secured creditor.

Dated 14.02.2023,
Place: Noida

Authorized Officer,
Axis Bank Ltd.

UNIVERSAL OFFICE AUTOMATION LIMITED

CIN : L34300DL1991PLC044365
Regd. Off. : 806, Siddharth, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi 110 019
Website: www.uniofficeautomation.com ; email: investor@uofa.com; Ph : 011- 26444812

Extract of standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Rs./Lac)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Current quarter ended | preceding quarter ended | Corresponding quarter in the previous year | Nine months ending | Nine months ending | Year ended |
|-------------|--|-----------------------|-------------------------|--|--------------------|--------------------|------------------------------|
| | | 31.12.2022 | 30.09.2022 | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2022 | 31.12.2021 | 31 st March, 2022 |
| | | Un-audited | Un-audited | Audited | Un-audited | Un-audited | Audited |
| 1 | Other Income | 2.3 | 2.42 | 1.81 | 6.82 | 8.44 | 9.46 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 0.73 | (1.88) | 0.05 | (3.64) | 1.43 | (0.14) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 0.73 | (1.88) | 0.05 | (3.64) | 1.43 | (0.14) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 0.73 | (1.88) | 0.05 | (3.64) | 1.43 | (0.14) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 0.73 | (1.88) | 0.05 | (3.64) | 1.43 | (0.14) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1465.27 | 1465.27 | 1465.27 | 1465.27 | 1465.27 | 1465.27 |
| 7 | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year | | | | | | (1249.47) |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- | | | | | | |
| 1. Basic: | 0.01 | (0.01) | 0.00 | (0.02) | 0.01 | (0.00) | |
| 2. Diluted: | 0.01 | (0.01) | 0.00 | (0.02) | 0.01 | (0.00) | |

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchanges website at a link (bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website at www.uniofficeautomation.com.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13-02-2023